RECEIVED
DEC 13 2023

BRANFORD TOWN CLERK

Branford Board of Fire Commissioners
2024 Meeting Schedule

Branford Fire Department Headquarters at 5:00 p.m.

Thursday, January 25
Thursday, February 22
Thursday, March 28
Thursday, April 25
Thursday, May 23
Thursday, June 27
Thursday, luly 25
Thursday, August 22
Thursday, September 26
Thursday, October 24
Thursday, November 21
Thursday, December 19



